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Raliul Muscelului

Clasament Provizoriu FIA (N+A)

Pilot/Copilot

TEMPESTINI MARCO/PIRSCOVEAN
DAVID CLAUDIU/BELDIE MIHAELA
AUR CONSTANTIN/BERGHEA ADRI
GARTOFAN DAN/PULPEA DORIN
PITIGOI ALEXANDRU/CSOMORTANI
PREDA ROMULUS/SANDU MIHAI
LEU MIHAI/IANCU BOGDAN

JUHOS ZOLTAN/BAKO LORAND
TERZI VLAD/MANDU LAURENTIU
RASPOPA ADRIAN/COLCERIU SORI
SOOS ISTVAN/SOOS JANOS
DUVAL NISTOR/PAPP RAOUL

TATU JEAN/CSEGY LEVENTE
PORCISTEANU VALENTIN/DOBRE
MITROI ALEXANDRU/HARD VALENT

425 VERGITSIS DIMITRIS/IVAN SEVAST

HERASCU MARIUS/MANEA MARIUS
BLAGA CRISTIAN/SAROSI DAN

421 MARCIUC BOGDAN/ROMAN CIPRIA
401 MATEI CATALIN/BELOIU BOGDAN

FERENTI IOSIF/POPIDAN ALEXAND
HANEA AURELIAN/OROS CRINA

Nat

Automobil

GC‘

SUBARU IMPREZA WRX N +2,0

MITSUBISHI EVO 7
MITSUBISHI EVO 9
SUBARU IMPREZA STI
MITSUBISHI EVO 9
MITSUBISHI EVO 7
MITSUBISHI EVO 9
MITSUBISHI EVO 8
MITSUBISHI EVO 7
RENAULT CLIO RS
FORD FIESTA ST
CITROEN SAXO
RENAULT CLIO RS
CITROEN SAXO
HONDA CIVIC
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO RS
FORD FIESTA
DACIA NOVA
DACIA NOVA
CITROEN SAXO
FORD FIESTA

N +2,0
N +2,0
N +2,0
N +2,0
N +2,0
N +2,0
N +2,0
N +2,0
A20
A20
A1l6
A20
N 1,6
N 1,6
A20
A20
A1l6
N 1,6
N 1,6
A1l6

Lungime probe speciale 113.9 Km

Timp
Realizat
01:23:31,2
01:23:48,9
01:23:53,2
01:24:12,1
01:25:19,9
01:26:51,7
01:27:47,2
01:30:08,7
01:30:54,8
01:31:47,7
01:34:02,8
01:36:51,1
01:37:03,6
01:39:10,0
01:41:27,6
01:42:44,0
01:42:08,1
01:47:30,7
01:53:01,1
01:53:31,2
02:00:18,9
02:06:06,4

‘ Penal‘

00:10

00:10
00:20

Timp total

01:23:41,2
01:23:48,9
01:23:53,2
01:24:12,1
01:25:19,9
01:26:51,7
01:27:47,2
01:30:08,7
01:31:04,8
01:32:07,7
01:34:02,8
01:36:51,1
01:37:03,6
01:39:10,0
01:41:27,6
01:42:44,0
01:43:08,1
01:47:30,7
01:53:11,1
01:53:31,2
02:04:08,9
02:08:16,4

Pagina1din 1

25-26/08/06

Ecart fata
de I-ul

Nr.
Pcte

81.66 km/h 10

00:07,7
00:12,0
00:30,9
01:38,7
03:10,5
04:06,0
06:27,5
07:23,6
08:26,5
10:21,6
13:09,9
13:22,4
15:28,8
17:46,4
19:02,8
19:26,9
23:49,5
29:29,9
29:50,0
40:27,7
44:35,2
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45

TRISNEVSCHI RAZVAN/MAGOS DA
ENACHE CRISTIAN/PAUNESCU MA

423 TOGANEL CRISTIAN/STRETE FLOR

79

FILIP ALEXANDRU/NEMES GHEOR

427 SZABO CRISTIAN/TOMA SORIN

34
18
1
55
12
77
7
10
26

SAVU CIPRIAN/TOMITA SERBAN
BADEA SORIN/ITU SORIN

MARISCA BOGDAN/ITU SEBASTIAN
DRAGAN ADRIAN/BRADATEANU VA
CISMARU CATALIN/LAZAR GABI
BALDESCU VICTOR/SOLOMON CIP
UNGUR DANIEL/JUCAN PETRU
MORAR DAN GHEORGHE/MARZA T
BORBELY LORINCZ/COSMA VLAD

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM

RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
CITROEN SAXO
FORD FIESTA
CITROEN SAXO
MITSUBISHI EVO 7
MITSUBISHI EVO 9
SEAT IBIZA D
MITSUBISHI EVO V
MITSUBISHI EVO 9
MITSUBISHI LANCER
MITSUBISHI EVO 8
FORD KA

Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -
Abandon -

Director Concurs
OROS LAURENTIU
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Secretar Sef
STRIAN REMUS



